

MR. 3054

MBNO-3648

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PWD Sikatiga Bigambaybur Road

to up to Lahajdbur chamber for.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Pak Infratel Pvt. Ltd.

Measurement Book

"Lahajdbur"

2nd and final bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST.

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) 18 Putting new letter and figures of any shade — 6/t. Qty vide TMB P. (17) i. no. (18) = 352.00 per cm @ Rs 0.77 per cm/letter Rs 271.00					
(2) 27 plastering with cement mortar (2) Brick masonry work in Cement mortar (1:3) in Parapet — 6/t. Qty vide TMB P. (17) i. no. (27) = 5.76 m ³ @ Rs 6792.60/m ³ Rs 39125.00					
(3) 23 plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work — 6/t. Qty vide TMB P. (17) i. no. (23) = 40.32 m ² @ Rs 225.83/m ² Rs 9105.00					
(4) 24 Painting two coats including Primer coat — 6/t. Qty vide TMB P. (18) i. no. (4) = 40.32 m ² @ Rs 137.55/m ² Rs 5546.00					

Continuation

C/O M-54047-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Cleaning and grubbing road land — 6/1					
Qty. vide TMB P. (20)					
i. no. (1) = 0.21 Ha					
@ Rs. 76926 = 08/k					Rs. 16154 = 00
⑥ Const. of sub grade and earthen shoulder — 6/1					
Qty. vide TMB P. (20)					
i. no. (2) = 472.50 m ³					
@ Rs. 263 = 24/m ³					Rs. 124281 = 00
⑦ P/L semi dense bituminous concrete — 6/1					
⑦/3 Const. of granular sub base by providing — 6/1					
Qty. vide TMB P. (20)					
i. no. (3) = 18.06 m ³					
@ Rs. 2851 = 98/m ³					Rs. 51507 = 00
⑧/4 P/L spreading & compacting — WBM 802					
Qty. vide TMB P. (20)					
i. no. (4) = 22.15 m ³					
@ Rs. 6087 = 69/m ³					Rs. 134842 = 00
					C/o Rs. 380951 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/5) p/l spreading & compacting					
Stone					
Qty vide TMB P. (10)					
i.no - (5) = 36.83 m ³					
@ Rs 5691 = 58/m ³					Rs 209621 = 00
(10/6) p/A primer coat with					
bitumin emulsion (SS-1) - E/I					
Qty vide TMB P. (11)					
i.no - (6) = 491.07 m ²					
@ Rs 57.27/m ²					Rs 28124 = 00
(11/7) p/A facu coat with					
bitumin emulsion (RS-1) - E/I					
Qty vide TMB P. (11)					
i.no - (7) = 1987.50 m ²					
@ Rs. 16 = 44/m ²					Rs 32674 = 00
(12/8) p/l semi-dense bitumen					
ous concrete - E/I					
Qty vide TMB P. (11)					
i.no - (8) = 149.69 m ³					
@ Rs 15200 = 38/m ³					Rs 755307 = 00
(13/9) const of dry lean cement					
concrete - E/I					
Qty vide TMB P. (11)					
i.no (9) = 29.72 m ³					
@ Rs 4990 = 13/m ³					Rs 148307 = 00

Continuation

C/O No 1554964 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/10) Const. of panel conc plain Cement concrete — @/1					
Qty vide TMB P. (11)					
ino- (10) = 243.75 m ³					
@ Rs-9890 = 98/m ³					Rs-2362030 = 00
(15/11) Km stone					
Qty vide TMB P. (12)					
ino- (11) = 1 nos					
@ Rs-3229 = 34/nos					Rs-3229 = 00
(16/12) 200 M Stone.					
Qty TMB P. (12)					
ino- (12) = 5 nos					
@ Rs 88 = 65/nos					Rs 4293 = 00
(17/13) Retroflectioned —					
dim ⁿ and place —					
identification —					
Qty vide TMB P. (12)					
ino- (13) = 1.92 m ²					
@ Rs-15246 = 90/m ²					Rs 29274 = 00
(18/14) Geom equilateral & triangle —					
Qty vide TMB P. (12)					
ino- (14) = 6 nos					
@ Rs-4625 = 28/nos					Rs 27752 = 00
					90 M 3981642 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/15 600m circular					
Qty. vide TMBP (15)					
i.no. (15) = 4 nos					
@ Rs. 4167.60/nos					Rs. 17870.40=00
20/16 600m x 1150mm rectangle					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
i.no. (16) = 4 nos					
@ Rs. 4323.07/nos					Rs. 17292.28=00
21/17 R.C.C. M.15 grade boundary pillar					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
i.no. (17) = 4 nos					
@ Rs. 825.65/nos					Rs. 3302.60=00
22/19 Planting of trees by the road side - E/I					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
i.no. (19) = 54 nos					
@ Rs. 1305.10/nos					Rs. 70475.40=00
23/20 P/L of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
i.no. (20) = 210 = 0.210 m ²					
@ Rs. 886.50/m ²					Rs. 18616.50=00
					C/O M-4306470=00

Continuation

Continuation

106 40 9075 :
W 106 40 9075